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1 I Αλεξίου Ιωάννης/Κατσακούλας Βασίλης vs Bye 2 <->

2 I 15/06/23 15.55 1 Κοντοστάθης Ανδρέας/Κεσκίνης Κυριάκος vs Δανιηλίδης Γεώργιος /Albo Dariel Miranta 2 <-> 0 (21-18, 21-15) 35

3 I Βαρβιτσιώτης Πέτρος /Σαλίτ Γαβριήλ vs Bye 2 <->

4 I Bye vs Γαληρόπουλος Ευθύμιος /Μπατζιλής Κώστας <-> 2

5 I Τσολάκης Σταμάτης /Δεναξάς Γιώργος  vs Bye 2 <->

6 I Bye vs Ζάμπσκι Νικήτα/Volkov Roman <-> 2

7 I Σαϊβανίδης Δημήτρης/Σταθάκης Παναγιώτης vs Bye 2 <->

8 I Bye vs Γιαννόπουλος Δημήτριος/Στάικος Κωσταντίνος <-> 2

9 I Βογιατζόγλου Παναγιώτης/Kimble Noah vs Bye 2 <->

10 I Bye vs Αντωνίου Παυσανίας/Gladstone Magalhaes de Jesus Junior <-> 2

11 I Πετρόπουλος Νικόλας-Λεωνίδας/Γιαννούλης Γιώργος vs Bye 2 <->

12 I Bye vs Βλαχάκης Σταύρος/Μανιάτης Νίκος <-> 2

13 I Δημόπουλος Νίκος/McCollum Tarq vs Bye 2 <->

14 I Bye vs Κορλός Φώτης/Κουμιώτης Νίκος <-> 2

15 I Βιολάρης Κώστας/Ψαρέλης Αλέξανδρος vs Bye 2 <->

16 I Bye vs Κοντώσης Ελευθέριος/Οικονομόπουλος Έκτορας <-> 2

17 I Κανάς Σπύρος/Μπανιώτης Ραφαήλ vs Bye 2 <->

18 I Bye vs Λαμπούσης Στράτος/Sandos Leonardo dos <-> 2

19 I Καλούδης Σπύρος/Παπαδάκος Αίαντας vs Bye 2 <->

20 I Bye vs Σιδέρης Βαγγέλης  /Malesic Philip <-> 2

21 I Παπαδόσηφος Ιωσήφ/Σεμιτέκολος Παναγιώτης vs Bye 2 <->

22 I Bye vs Γεωργούλας Αλέξανδρος/Παπούλιας Ορέστης <-> 2

23 I Καπετανίδης Κωνσταντίνος/Τσολάκος Θεόφιλος vs Bye 2 <->

24 I Bye vs Πολυχρονιάδης Αλέξανδρος/Ramos Eduard <-> 2

25 I Γκότσης Νικηφόρος/Κουρτίδης Αλέξανδρος vs Bye 2 <->

26 I Bye vs Βένιος Κωνσταντίνος/Μονιάκης Γιώργος <-> 2

27 I Καρακουλάκης Παναγιώτης/Καρακουλάκης Αναστάσιος vs Bye 2 <->

28 I Bye vs Μεσσάλας Αλέξης/Παπανδρόπουλος Χρήστος <-> 2

29 I Τερζάκης Γιώργος/Λέκκας Χρήστος vs Bye 2 <->

30 I Bye vs Πασχαλέρης Γιώργος/Παχιαδάκης Μάνος <-> 2

31 I Πετρόπουλος Φίλιππος/Σαλταφερίδης Χρήστος vs Bye 2 <->

32 I Bye vs Παπασπύρος Παύλος/Malesic Ben <-> 2

Set
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33 II 15/06/23 17.24 2 Αλεξίου Ιωάννης/Κατσακούλας Βασίλης vs Κοντοστάθης Ανδρέας/Κεσκίνης Κυριάκος 2 <-> 0 (21-12, 21-16) 36

34 II 15/06/23 15.55 2 Βαρβιτσιώτης Πέτρος /Σαλίτ Γαβριήλ vs Γαληρόπουλος Ευθύμιος /Μπατζιλής Κώστας 2 <-> 0 (21-15, 21-18) 34

35 II 15/06/23 16.35 2 Τσολάκης Σταμάτης /Δεναξάς Γιώργος  vs Ζάμπσκι Νικήτα/Volkov Roman 0 <-> 2 (14-21, 24-26) 44

36 II 15/06/23 16.35 1 Σαϊβανίδης Δημήτρης/Σταθάκης Παναγιώτης vs Γιαννόπουλος Δημήτριος/Στάικος Κωσταντίνος 0 <-> 2 (18-21, 14-21) 43

37 II 15/06/23 17.23 1 Βογιατζόγλου Παναγιώτης/Kimble Noah vs Αντωνίου Παυσανίας/Gladstone Magalhaes de Jesus Junior 2 <-> 0 (21-12, 21-8) 27

38 II 15/06/23 17.55 1 Πετρόπουλος Νικόλας-Λεωνίδας/Γιαννούλης Γιώργος vs Βλαχάκης Σταύρος/Μανιάτης Νίκος 0 <-> 2 (13-21, 13-21) 28

39 II 15/06/23 18.05 2 Δημόπουλος Νίκος/McCollum Tarq vs Κορλός Φώτης/Κουμιώτης Νίκος 0 <-> 2 (12-21, 16-21) 30

40 II 15/06/23 18.30 1 Βιολάρης Κώστας/Ψαρέλης Αλέξανδρος vs Κοντώσης Ελευθέριος/Οικονομόπουλος Έκτορας 0 <-> 2 (10-21, 10-21) 26

41 II 15/06/23 18.40 2 Κανάς Σπύρος/Μπανιώτης Ραφαήλ vs Λαμπούσης Στράτος/Sandos Leonardo dos 2 <-> 0 (21-13, 21-19) 36

42 II 15/06/23 19.01 1 Καλούδης Σπύρος/Παπαδάκος Αίαντας vs Σιδέρης Βαγγέλης  /Malesic Philip 0 <-> 2 (17-21, 13-21) 29

43 II 15/06/23 19.21 2 Παπαδόσηφος Ιωσήφ/Σεμιτέκολος Παναγιώτης vs Γεωργούλας Αλέξανδρος/Παπούλιας Ορέστης 2 <-> 0 (21-13, 21-10) 29

44 II 15/06/23 19.45 1 Καπετανίδης Κωνσταντίνος/Τσολάκος Θεόφιλος vs Πολυχρονιάδης Αλέξανδρος/Ramos Eduard 0 <-> 2 (15-21, 15-21) 42

45 II 15/06/23 19.55 2 Γκότσης Νικηφόρος/Κουρτίδης Αλέξανδρος vs Βένιος Κωνσταντίνος/Μονιάκης Γιώργος 0 <-> 2 (19-21, 6-21) 35

46 II 15/06/23 20.32 1 Καρακουλάκης Παναγιώτης/Καρακουλάκης Αναστάσιος vs Μεσσάλας Αλέξης/Παπανδρόπουλος Χρήστος 1 <-> 2 (21-17, 13-21, 8-15) 46

47 II 15/06/23 20.35 2 Τερζάκης Γιώργος/Λέκκας Χρήστος vs Πασχαλέρης Γιώργος/Παχιαδάκης Μάνος 0 <-> 2 (6-21, 14-21) 32

48 II 15/06/23 21.23 1 Πετρόπουλος Φίλιππος/Σαλταφερίδης Χρήστος vs Παπασπύρος Παύλος/Malesic Ben 0 <-> 2 (14-21, 9-21) 32

49 III 16/06/23 9.00 1 Αλεξίου Ιωάννης/Κατσακούλας Βασίλης vs Βαρβιτσιώτης Πέτρος /Σαλίτ Γαβριήλ <->

50 III 16/06/23 follow 1 Ζάμπσκι Νικήτα/Volkov Roman vs Γιαννόπουλος Δημήτριος/Στάικος Κωσταντίνος <->

51 III 16/06/23 follow 1 Βογιατζόγλου Παναγιώτης/Kimble Noah vs Βλαχάκης Σταύρος/Μανιάτης Νίκος <->

52 III 16/06/23 follow 1 Κορλός Φώτης/Κουμιώτης Νίκος vs Κοντώσης Ελευθέριος/Οικονομόπουλος Έκτορας <->

53 III 16/06/23 follow 1 Κανάς Σπύρος/Μπανιώτης Ραφαήλ vs Σιδέρης Βαγγέλης  /Malesic Philip <->

54 III 16/06/23 follow 1 Παπαδόσηφος Ιωσήφ/Σεμιτέκολος Παναγιώτης vs Πολυχρονιάδης Αλέξανδρος/Ramos Eduard <->

55 III 16/06/23 follow 1 Βένιος Κωνσταντίνος/Μονιάκης Γιώργος vs Μεσσάλας Αλέξης/Παπανδρόπουλος Χρήστος <->

56 III 16/06/23 follow 1 Πασχαλέρης Γιώργος/Παχιαδάκης Μάνος vs Παπασπύρος Παύλος/Malesic Ben <->

57 III 16/06/23 follow 1 Winner #49 vs Winner #50 <-> Q

58 III 16/06/23 follow 1 Winner #51 vs Winner #52 <-> Q

59 III 16/06/23 follow 1 Winner #53 vs Winner #54 <-> Q

60 III 16/06/23 follow 1 Winner #55 vs Winner #56 <-> Q


